Position Other Positions Held

Veterans Services Officer

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Veterans Services
Representative Il

Public Services Specialist

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Total Wages

$94,375
$87,006

$82,261

$81,749

$44,311

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,163
$31,559

$44,968

$24,189

$2,415



